
7
1

6
5

8
10 11

2 43

 9 14 15

13

12

16

1.Wall Mounting

2.Pole Mounting

SAA04-050250
Assembly Drawing

1. Antenna Body
2. M-type Stand                   2pcs
3. M8 Spring washer           2pcs
4. M8 x 12 screw                 2pcs
5. Steel tube                        1pcs
6. M8 washer                       4pcs
7. M8 x 110 screw               1pcs
8. M8 nut                             3pcs
9. M8 x 16 screw                 2pcs
10. M6 x 12 screw               4pcs
11. M6 washer                     4pcs
12. Triangle stand
13. Main stand
14. Screw                            2pcs
15. Plastic conical anchor   2pcs
16. Hose Clamp 2-1/2"

http:// www.smartant.com    TEL: +886 (0)3 578-3188    FAX: +886 (0)3 578-3189   E-mail: service@smartant.com     
All right reserved by SmartAnt Telecom Co., Ltd. P1

SA2-05031

High Gain Panel Directional Antenna       Version 1

for 5.25 / 5.6 / 5.8 GHz  


